	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  B > BD18HC5WEFJ-E2
	BD18HC5WEFJ-E2 (Rohm Semiconductor)
		    Part Number:
            BD18HC5WEFJ-E2
		    Manufacturer:
            Rohm Semiconductor
		    Description:
            IC REG LDO 1.8V 1.5A 8HTSOP-J
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear (LDO)
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.77000 (This price is for reference only)
		 BD18HC5WEFJ-E2 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    BD18HC5WEFJ-E2  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
MAX6868UK16D5L+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU SUPERVISOR SOT23-5
MAX6858UK25D3+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU SUPERVISOR SOT23-5
XC6121D417ER-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER 6-USP
XC6121A632MR-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER SOT-25
AS1908C16-T ams  IC SUPERVISOR ACT HIGH SOT23-3
MAX6365LKA29-T Maxim Integrated  IC CIRC SUPERVISORY LP SOT23-8
STTS751-1DP3F STMicroelectronics  IC TEMP SENSOR DGTL 6UDFN
TL431AIDBZR Texas Instruments  IC VREF SHUNT PREC ADJ SOT23-3
X60003BIG3-41T1 Intersil  IC VREF SRS PREC 4.096V SOT23-3
LT3748HMS#PBF Linear Technology  IC REG CTRLR FLYBK ISO CM 16MSOP
UCC2803PWTR Texas Instruments  IC REG CTRLR BST FLYBK CM 8TSSOP
UCC3580DTR-3G4 Texas Instruments  IC REG CTRLR PWM VM 16SOIC
MAX5019ESA Maxim Integrated  IC REG CTRLR FLYBK ISO PWM 8SOIC
LTC3722EGN-2#TRPBF Linear Technology  IC REG CTRLR DIV ISO PWM 24SSOP
LTC3569IFE#TRPBF Linear Technology  IC REG BUCK SYNC ADJ 16TSSOP
LT1308BCF#PBF Linear Technology  IC REG BOOST 5V 1A 14TSSOP
LM2940IMP-15/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO 15V 1A SOT223
UC282T-1 Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO 1.5V 3A TO220-5
TPS728120150DRVT Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO 1.2V/1.5V 0.2A 6SON
MC78M12ABDTRKG ON Semiconductor  IC REG LDO 12V 0.5A DPAK
	BD18HC5WEFJ-E2  keywords
	    	BD18HC5WEFJ-E2
	BD18HC5WEFJ-E2  Rohm Semiconductor
	BD18HC5WEFJ-E2  pdf
	BD18HC5WEFJ-E2  datasheet
	BD18HC5WEFJ-E2  price
	BD18HC5WEFJ-E2  distributor
	electronic components BD18HC5WEFJ-E2
	BD18HC5WEFJ-E2  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	BD18HC5WEFJ-E2  PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear (LDO)
	BD18HC5WEFJ-E2  IC REG LDO 1.8V 1.5A 8HTSOP-J
	BD18HC5WEFJ-E2
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .